YMCA AT GLEN COVE

Summer Day Camp 2025 Rates

All camp programs below are available on a 5-day per week only basis.

Session 1 Monday, June 30 - Friday, July 11 *No camp on July 4th

Session 2 Monday, July 14 - Friday, July 25

Session 3 Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 8

Session 4 Monday, August 11 - Friday, August 22

CIT Program Session A Monday, June 30 - Friday, July 25

CIT Program Session B Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 22

Price per
session

Camp Programs Details

All campers are required to have a $115 Y Program Membership.

KIDDIE CAMP Session 1 $875
Ages 3-5 Session 2-4 $972

YOUTH CAMP
Entering Grades 1-4

PRE-TEEN CAMP
Entering Grade 5-7/

TEEN CAMP
Entering Grade 8-10

SPORTS CAMP
Entering Grades 1-5

CIT PROGRAM

Enrollment Extras

AM CARE

PM CARE

TRANSPORTATION
DOOR TO DOOR

MY HOT LUNCHBOX

Session 1
Session 2-4

Session 1
Session 2-4

Session 1
Session 2-4

Session 1
Session 2-4

Session AORB

Details

/am-9am, weeks 1-8

4pm-6pm, weeks 1-8

Register at YMCALIl.org/Camp

$843
$937

$935
$1039

$986
$1095

$843
$937

$477

Price per
session

$125

$125

$399

Additional Cost.

Pricing Available
Spring 2025.




