## YMCA AT GLEN COVE

## Summer Day Camp 2025 Rates

20.0	36
13	

## All camp programs below are available on a 5-day per week only basis.

Session 1	Monday, June 30 - Friday, July 11	*No camp on July 4th
Session 2	Monday, July 14 - Friday, July 25	
Session 3	Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 8	
Session 4	Monday, August 11 - Friday, August 22	
CIT Program Session A	Monday, June 30 - Friday, July 25	
CIT Program Session B	Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 22	

Camp Programs	Details	Price per session		
All campers are required to have a \$115 Y Program Membership.				
KIDDIE CAMP Ages 3-5	Session 1 Session 2-4	\$875 \$972		
YOUTH CAMP Entering Grades 1-4	Session 1 Session 2-4	\$843 \$937		
PRE-TEEN CAMP Entering Grade 5-7	Session 1 Session 2-4	\$935 \$1039		
TEEN CAMP Entering Grade 8-10	Session 1 Session 2-4	\$986 \$1095		
SPORTS CAMP Entering Grades 1-5	Session 1 Session 2-4	\$843 \$937		
CIT PROGRAM	Session A OR B	\$477		
Enrollment Extras	Details	Price per session		
AM CARE	7am-9am, weeks 1-8	\$125		
PM CARE	4pm-6pm, weeks 1-8	\$125		
TRANSPORTATION DOOR TO DOOR	Week 1-8	\$399		
MY HOT LUNCHBOX	Weeks 1-8	Additional Cost. Pricing Available Spring 2025.		